for an audiovisual upgrade active learning classroom to Audio Visual 
Aids (San Antonio, TX), at a total amount of $223,690.81. 

APPENDIX A 
Project Timeline and Information 

Advertised RFP September 10, 2025, and September 17, 2025 
RFP Responses Due September 25, 2025 
RFP Issued To Five Hundred and Thirty-Four (534) Vendors 
Responses Received From Four (4) Vendors 
Responses Reviewed By Educational Technologies, Information Technology, and 

Purchasing Department 
Highest Ranked Vendor  Audio Visual Aids 

131

October 28, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 
Page 18, Revised 10/21/2025 @ 10:27 AM

[...]

(El Paso, TX) 

Protein House  
(New) (McAllen, TX) 

Spiced Lavender Catering  
(New) (Fort Worth, TX) 

APPENDIX B 
Project Timeline and Information 

Advertised RFP August 20, 2025, and August 27, 2025 
RFP Responses Due September 16, 2025 
RFP Issued To Five Hundred  and Eighty-Eight (588) Vendors  
Responses Received From  Nine (9) Vendors 
Responses Reviewed By Purchasing Department 
Highest-Ranked Vendor Vendors listed in Appendix A 

Award of Proposals – 3) Childcare Services - II  (Grant Funded)  

Purpose Award the proposals for childcare services - II to the vendors listed in

[...]

18 The Edutainment Zone 2, LLC Roma, TX 
19 Alpha Kids Early Learning Center  LLC  Weslaco, TX 

APPENDIX B 

Project Timeline and Information 

Advertised RFP September 10, 2025 and September 17, 2025 
RFP Responses Due October 1, 2025 
RFP Issued To Nine Hundred and Ninety-Seven (997) Vendors 
Responses Received From  Twenty (20) Vendors, of which one (1) submitted 

incomplete required documentation; therefore, it was not 
considered. 

Responses Reviewed By Purchasing Department 
Highest-Ranked Vendor Vendors listed in Appendix A.

[...]

Fire Extinguishers Recharge EI Fire & Safety, Inc. $15,000.00 

Total Amount:  $240,210.00 

APPENDIX B 

Project Timeline and Information 

Advertised RFP August 13, 2025 and August 20, 2025 
RFP Responses Due September 10, 2025 
RFP Issued To Seven Hundred and Sixteen (716) Vendors 
Responses Received From  Eight (8) Vendors  
Responses Reviewed By Facilities Operations and Maintenance and Purchasing 

Department 
Highest-Ranked Vendor Vendors listed in Appendix A. 

Award of Proposals – 5) In-Store Purchase of Materials and Supplies

[...]

(New) (Arlington, TX) 

TS Goods, Inc. DBA Mary Mack's 
(New) (Clinton, NC) 

Walmart  
(Mission, TX) 

APPENDIX B 
Project Timeline and Information 

Advertised RFP August 20, 2025 and August 27, 2025 
RFP Responses Due September 18, 2025 
RFP Issued To One Hundred and Twenty-Three (123) Vendors 
Responses Received From  Five (5) Vendors 
Responses Reviewed By Purchasing Department 
Highest-Ranked Vendor Vendors listed in Appendix A 

Purchases – 6) Automotive Alignment, Inspection, and Safety Training Equipment 

Purpose Purchase automotive alignment, inspection, and safety training